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Academic Calendar  (Odd Semester) 

2018-19 
Date Day Activity/Event Execution by 

Upto 12
th
 July 2018  - Admission in UG courses Admission Cell 

Upto 20
th
 July 2018 - Admission in PG courses Admission Cell 

11.07.2018 Wednesday World Population day Ozone Club 

13.07.2018 Friday Commencement of teaching (UG) Concerned UG Incharges 

21.07.2018 Thursday Commencement of teaching (PG) Concerned PG Coordinators 

31.07.2018 Tuesday सामान्य ज्ञान प्रश्न उत्तर प्रततयोगिता 
 

Literary Club 

04.08.2018 Saturday Talent Search  

Jhankar Beats –Cultural activities (Singing, 

instrumental & Dance) 

Cultural Committee 

15.08.2018 Wednesday Independence day  

Documentary on Freedom Fighter 

Cultural Committee & NSS Cell 

Dharohar Club 

18.08.2018 Saturday Plantation Drive Ozone Club & NSS Cell 

20.08.2018 Monday Quiz Competition – (Round -1) 

Basic Concepts of Commerce 

Awareness Club 

20-25 August 2018 - Basic Computer Awareness Workshop Computer Sc. Department 

20.08.2018 Monday Guest Lecture on Basics of GDP Economics Department 

23.08.2018 Thursday Motivational Lecture CPC Cell 

25.08.2018 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition Women Cell 

25.08.2018 Saturday कहानी और कविता ऱेखन प्रततयोगगता 
Story and Poem writing Competition 

Literary Club 

27.08.2018 Monday Slogan Writing on Road Safety Road Safety Club 

26.08.2018 Sunday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) Holiday 

31.08.2018 Friday Awareness Lecture on Green Earth Ozone Club 

31.08.2018 Friday वाद-वववाद (विमर्श)  

 

Literary Club 

01.09.2018 Thursday Nishabd – Nepathya   

Wall Painting  & Poster making 

Nishabd- Nepathya Cell 

02.09.2018 Sunday Krishna  Janmashtami  (Holiday) Holiday 

05.09.2018 Wednesday Teacher’s Day 

Speech Competition 

Cultural Committee 

Dharohar Club 

15.09.2018 Saturday Aagaaz – Freshers’ day Programme Cultural Committee 

10.09.2018 Monday One day Camp “Swacch Bharat” Campaign NSS Cell 

11.09.2018 Tuesday Guest Lecture on Photosynthesis Botany Department 

14.09.2018 Friday Quiz Competition Chemistry Department 

14.09.2018 Friday कविता ऩाठ (हहिंदी हदिस के उऩऱक्ष्य में) Literary Club 

14.09.2018 Friday Poetic Recitation English Department 

15.09.2018 Saturday Visit to Historical Places of  Bahal Dharohar Club 

15.09.2018 Saturday Poster Making Competition Science Club 

16.09.2018 Sunday World Ozone day Ozone Club 

21.09.2018 Friday Career Guidance CPC Cell 

22.09.2018 Saturday Equinox day Ozone Club 

22.09.2018 Saturday Cleanliness drive  NSS Cell, Staff along with 

Local Panchayat 

22.09.2018 Saturday Medical Awareness Women Cell 

24.09.2018 Monday NSS Day Celebration NSS Cell 

25.09.2018 Tuesday Guest Lecture on Mutations Zoology Department 

24.09.2018 Monday Guest Lecture on Banking Awareness Club 

29.09.2018 Saturday Guest Lecture on Road Safety Road Safety Club 
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02.10.2018 Tuesday Gandhi  Jayanti Celebration 

Poster Making Competition 

Cultural Committee & NSS Cell 

Dharohar Club 

04.10.2018 Thrusday Aayam  - Annual Day, Cultural activities & prize 

distribution 

Cultural Committee 

10.10.2018 Wednesday Quiz Competition – (Round -2) 

Basic Concepts of Commerce 

Awareness Club 

11.10.2018 Thursday Science Exhibition Science Club 

13.10.2018 Saturday Guest Lecture on Indian Democracy Political Sc. Department 

16.10.2017 Tuesday Guest Lecture on Plant hormones Botany Department 

19.10.2018 Friday Dussehra – Vijay Dashmi (Holiday) Holiday 

20-21 October 2018 Saturday-

Sunday 

Two day National Conference “ Sustainable 

Development & Geospatial Technology” 

Geography Department 

27.10.2018 Saturday National Workshop – Applications of Mathematics 

& Physics 

Mathematics & Physics 

Department 

27.10.2018 Saturday Diya Decoration Competition Women Cell 

27.10.2018 Saturday तनबिंध ऱेखन प्रततयोगगता 
Essay Writing Competition 

Literary Club 

25.10. 2018 Thursday Awsar –Career Guidance Programme –  

Personality Development & Communication skill  

CPC Cell 

26.10.2018 Friday Model Making Chemistry Department 

29-30 October 2018 Monday 

Tuesday 

Annual Sports Meet Sports Department 

30.10.2018 Tuesday Guest Lecture on Gene Expressions Zoology Department 

30.10.2018 Tuesday Guest Lecture on International Economics Economics Department 

30.10.2018 Tuesday Guest Lecture on Psychological Concepts Psychology Department 

31.10.2018 Wednesday Wall Painting Competition Road Safety Club 

01.11.2018 Thursday Haryana Diwas (Awareness about Culture of 

Haryana)  

Dharohar Club 

02.11.2018 Friday Guest Lecture on Emerging Trends in Indian Stock 

Market 

Commerce Department 

03.11.2018 Saturday Guest Lecture on Spectroscopy Chemistry Department 

07.11.2018 Wednesday Deepawali –Laxmi Pooja (Holiday) Holiday 

08.11.2018 Thursday Deepawali – Gowardhan Pooja (Holiday) Holiday 

09.11.2018 Friday Deepawali –Bhaiya Dooj (Holiday) Holiday 

10.11.2018 Saturday अततगि व्याख्यान हहिंदी विभाग 

06-13 Nov.  2018 - Pre University Test(UG) Examination Cell 

13.11.2018 Tuesday Last Teaching day of semester (UG ) Concerned Incharges & 

Coordinators 
14-21 Nov.  2018 - Pre University Test(PG) Examination Cell 

21.11.2018 Wednesday Last Teaching day of semester (PG) Concerned Incharges & 

Coordinators 
14.11.2018 onwards* - University Examinations (UG) Examination Cell 

22.11.2018 

onwards* 

- University Examinations (PG) Examination Cell 

21-27 Dec. 2018* - Seven Day Special Camp NSS Cell 

22.12.2018 Saturday Winter Solstice day Ozone Club 

01.01.2019 Monday Teaching of Even Semester starts (UG & PG) Concerned Incharges & 

Coordinators 

* Dates are tentative                                                                                                            
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